Bus

Rail S40 S 40 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Rapperswil Sg

Wednesday -
Seedamm

Thursday -
Hurden

Friday —
Pfaffikon Sz
Freienbach Sob Saturday 05:36
Wilen bei Wollerau Sunday 05:36
Wollerau

Route info
Riedmatt Sz Direction: Rapperswil Sg

Stops: 11
Samstagern

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min
Schindellegi-Feusisberg

A

Biberbrugg - .*_IStafa Feldbach_{ =
L i, i e ———"lIrikon == |
.:\e\_ ! J
S | ; 2
densyil - -~ — —Rappayswil="
S - = =
S
N
Richterswil
w 5 e
£ G Bach=— - AN -
: R P B
i Studenbihl=— = Pfaffikon M,
£ \
e . 39 o
Samstag. 3B Altendort
Feusisberg
atten Schingellagi
5
| 2
# " s Eog

=l T,

by

el -
sschwiyzerbrugg N
-~
1 386.1
h— ]

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Rot

S40—540 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2757406279
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2757406279
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2757406279

Direction

Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg

7 stops

Open route schedule

Rapperswil Sg

Seedamm

Pfaffikon Sz

Wollerau

Samstagern

Schindellegi-Feusisberg

Biberbrugg

Route schedule
Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rapperswil Sg
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2757406279

Direction Route schedule

Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg
11 stops Monday 05:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:36
Rapperswil Sg

Wednesday 05:36
Seedamm

Thursday 05:36
Hurden

Friday 05:36
Pfaffikon Sz
Freienbach Sob Saturday 05:36
Wilen bei Wollerau Sunday 05:36
Wollerau

Route info
Riedmatt Sz Direction: Rapperswil Sg

Stops: 11
Samstagern

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

Schindellegi-Feusisberg

Biberbrugg


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2757406279

Direction Route schedule

Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg Rapperswil Sg — Biberbrugg
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:06
Rapperswil Sg

Wednesday 05:06
Seedamm

Thursday 05:06
Pfaffikon Sz

Friday 05:06
Wollerau
Samstagern Saturday N
Schindellegi-Feusisberg Sunday -
Biberbrugg

Route info

Direction: Rapperswil Sg
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

S40 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pfaeffikon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S40-4094732875-2757406279

